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5th  Tuesday Teachers' Day

 

Admission Process

 (B.Ed 1st year) 

Classes start from 19th 

September'23 

4th (Monday)-Tithi of Madhabdev 

6th (Wednesday)-Janmasthami 

25th (Monday)-Janmotsav of Srimanta 

Sankardev 

Restricted Holidays

17th(Sunday) -Biswakarma Puja

28th(Thursday) - Fateha-E-Dwaz Daham

1,2,5,7,8,9,11,12

,13,14,15,16,18,

19,20,21,22,23,2

6,27, 28,29,30

4(3,10,17,24)
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3 Regular Classes 

Demonstration classes 

for both 1st year and 2nd 

year

2nd (Monday)-Birthday of Mahatma 

Gandhi 

18th(Wednesday)- Kati Bihu 

20th - 28th (Friday- Saturday) -

Durga Puja/Lakshmi Puja

3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11

, 12, 13,14, 16, 

17, 19, 30,31
5(1,8,15,22,29)
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6th November to 

6th March

6th November to 

6th December

 Monday to 

Wednesday

 

Monday to 

Wednesday

Internship Programme(4 

months) For B.Ed  2nd 

year 

Practice Teaching 

(1 month) For B.Ed 1st 

year

12th (Sunday) -Kali Puja 

13th(Monday)-Dipawali 

15th (Wednesday) - Bhatri-Dwitiya 

19th(Sunday) - Chat Puja 

24th (Friday)- Lachit Divas 

27th (Monday) - Guru Nanak's Birthday

1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,1

0,11,14,16,17,18

,20,21,22,23,25,

28,29, 30
4(5,12,19,26)
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Regular Classes(B.Ed 

1st year) 

Internship Programme 

(B.Ed 2nd year)

2nd(Saturday)- Assam Divas (Su-ka-Pha 

Divas)  

23rd(Saturday) -4th January (Thursday) - 

winter break  

25th (Monday)-Christmas

Restricted Holiday

10th (Sunday)- Martyr's Day 

24th(Sunday)- Christmas Eve

1,4,5,6,7,8,9,11,

12,13,14,15,16,1

8,19,20,21,22,23  

5(3,10,17,24,3

1)
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12th Friday Field Trip

 Regular Classes (B.Ed 

1st year )

Internship Programme 

(B.Ed 2nd year)

13th to 16th (Saturday to Tuesday)- Magh 

Bihu 

23rd(Tuesday) - Netaji's Birthday /Gwther 

Bathou San 

26th(Friday)-Republic Day

31st (Wednesday)-Me-Dam-Me-Phi  

 

Restricted Holiday 

1st(Monday) - New Year day

17th(Wednesday)- Silpi Divas

5,6,8,9,10,11,12,

17,18,19, 

20,22,24,25,27,2

9,30 

4 (7,14,21,28)
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14th Wednesday Swaraswati Puja 

Regular Classes (B.Ed 

1st Year) 

Micro - teaching classes

14th(Wednesday) - Ali Aye Lingang

24th(Saturday) -Bir Chilarai Divas 

Restricted Holiday

26th(Monday)- Shab -E -Barat

1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,1

0,12,13,14,15,16

,17,19,20,21,22,

23,26,27,28,29 4(4,11,18,25)
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6th November to 

6th March

18th to

23rd 

Monday to 

Wednesday

 

Monday to 

Saturday

Internship Programme

Regular Classes(B.Ed 

1st year) 

Regular classes for B.Ed 

2nd Year from 7th to 

30th

Orientation Programme

8th (Friday)- Shivratri 

25th & 26th (Monday & Tuesday) - Dol 

Jatra 

29th(Friday) - Good Friday   

Restricted Holiday 

18th(Monday) - Khring Khring Baithow 

Puja

1,2,4,5,6,7,9,11,

12,13,14,15,16,1

8,19,20,21,22,23

,27,28,30 

5(3,10,17,24,3

1)
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22nd   

23rd

24th  

29th

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

 

Sessional Examination 

 Regular Classes (B.Ed 

1st Year & 2nd year 

11th & 12th (Thursday & Friday )- Id-Ul-

Fitre 

13th , 14th, 15th (Saturday, Sunday, 

Monday)-Bohag Bihu  

Restricted Holiday

14th(Sunday)-Tithi of Gopal Dev 

20th(Saturday)-Sati Sadhini Divas

21st(Sunday)-Mahabir Jayanti

1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,1

0,16,17,18,19,20

,22,23,24,25,26,

27,29,30

4(7,14,21,28) 
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10th &11th

31st May

 Friday & 

Saturday

 Friday

Sessional Examination

Regular Classes(B.Ed 

1st year and 2nd year)

Foundation Day of 

College of Education , 

Boko

1st (Wednesday) - May Day 

23rd (Thursday)- Buddha Purnima 

Restricted Holiday 

8th (Wednesday) - Tithi of Damodar Dev

24th(Friday)- Janmotsab of Sri Sri 

Madhab Dev

2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,

11,13,14,15,16,1

7,18,20,21,22,24

,25,27,28,29,30,

31 
4(5,12,19,26)
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5th 

20th 

21st

Wednesday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday

World Environment Day 

Death Anniversary of 

Bishnu Prasad Rabha 

(Observation)

Yoga Day 

Practical Examination 

(B.Ed 1st year & 2nd 

Year)

17th & 18th (Monday & Tuesday) - Id -Uz-

Zuha 

Restricted Holiday 

6th (Thursday) - Tithi of Hari Dev 

20th (Thursday) - Death Anniversary of 

Bishnu Prashad Rabha

1,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,

11,12,13,14,15,1

9,20,21,22,24,25

,26,27,28,29 

5(2,9,16,23, 

30)
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1st to 31st (Monday to Wednesday) -

Summer Break  

Restricted Holiday

17th (Wednesday) - Muharram

 

 


4(7,14,21,28)
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15th Thursday Independence  Day  

Conduct of Final 

Examination (B.Ed 1st 

and 2nd year )

23rd (Friday)-Tithi of Sri Sri Madhab Dev 

26th(Monday) - Janmasthami

4(4,11,18,25)


