Academic Calender

College of Education, Boko Course: B.Ed

Session: 2023-2024

Months & Year	Dates	Days	Events & Assignments	Dates of Holidays	Working Days	Sundays
September, 2023	5th	Tuesday	Teachers' Day Admission Process (B.Ed 1st year) Classes start from 19th September'23	4th (Monday)-Tithi of Madhabdev 6th (Wednesday)-Janmasthami 25th (Monday)-Janmotsav of Srimanta Sankardev Restricted Holidays 17th(Sunday) -Biswakarma Puja 28th(Thursday) - Fateha-E-Dwaz Daham	1,2,5,7,8,9,11,12 ,13,14,15,16,18, 19,20,21,22,23,2 6,27, 28,29,30	4(3,10,17,24)
October, 2023			Regular Classes Demonstration classes for both 1st year and 2nd year	2nd (Monday)-Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 18th(Wednesday)- Kati Bihu 20th - 28th (Friday- Saturday) - Durga Puja/Lakshmi Puja	3,4,5,6,7,9,10,11 , 12, 13,14, 16, 17, 19, 30,31	5(1,8,15,22,29)
November, 2023	6th November to 6th March 6th November to 6th December	Monday to Wednesday Monday to Wednesday	Internship Programme(4 months) For B.Ed 2nd year Practice Teaching (1 month) For B.Ed 1st year	12th (Sunday) -Kali Puja 13th(Monday)-Dipawali 15th (Wednesday) - Bhatri-Dwitiya 19th(Sunday) - Chat Puja 24th (Friday)- Lachit Divas 27th (Monday) - Guru Nanak's Birthday	1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,1 0,11,14,16,17,18 ,20,21,22,23,25, 28,29, 30	4(5,12,19,26)

December, 2023			Regular Classes(B.Ed 1st year) Internship Programme (B.Ed 2nd year)	2nd(Saturday)- Assam Divas (Su-ka-Pha Divas) 23rd(Saturday) -4th January (Thursday) - winter break 25th (Monday)-Christmas Restricted Holiday 10th (Sunday)- Martyr's Day 24th(Sunday)- Christmas Eve	1,4,5,6,7,8,9,11, 12,13,14,15,16,1 8,19,20,21,22,23	5(3,10,17,24,3
January,2024	12th	Friday	Field Trip Regular Classes (B.Ed 1st year) Internship Programme (B.Ed 2nd year)	13th to 16th (Saturday to Tuesday)- Magh Bihu 23rd(Tuesday) - Netaji's Birthday /Gwther Bathou San 26th(Friday)-Republic Day 31st (Wednesday)-Me-Dam-Me-Phi Restricted Holiday 1st(Monday) - New Year day 17th(Wednesday)- Silpi Divas	5,6,8,9,10,11,12, 17,18,19, 20,22,24,25,27,2 9,30	4 (7,14,21,28)
February, 2024	14th	Wednesday	Swaraswati Puja Regular Classes (B.Ed 1st Year) Micro - teaching classes	14th(Wednesday) - Ali Aye Lingang 24th(Saturday) -Bir Chilarai Divas <u>Restricted Holiday</u> 26th(Monday)- Shab -E -Barat	1,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,1 0,12,13,14,15,16 ,17,19,20,21,22, 23,26,27,28,29	4(4,11,18,25)

March,2024	6th November to 6th March	Monday to Wednesday Monday to	Internship Programme Regular Classes(B.Ed 1st year) Regular classes for B.Ed 2nd Year from 7th to 30th Orientation Programme	8th (Friday)- Shivratri 25th & 26th (Monday & Tuesday) - Dol Jatra 29th(Friday) - Good Friday Restricted Holiday 18th(Monday) - Khring Khring Baithow Puja	1,2,4,5,6,7,9,11, 12,13,14,15,16,1 8,19,20,21,22,23 ,27,28,30	5(3,10,17,24,3
April,2024	22nd 23rd 23rd 24th 29th	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Monday	Sessional Examination Regular Classes (B.Ed 1st Year & 2nd year	11th & 12th (Thursday & Friday)- Id-Ul-Fitre 13th , 14th, 15th (Saturday, Sunday, Monday)-Bohag Bihu Restricted Holiday 14th(Sunday)-Tithi of Gopal Dev 20th(Saturday)-Sati Sadhini Divas 21st(Sunday)-Mahabir Jayanti	1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,1 0,16,17,18,19,20 ,22,23,24,25,26, 27,29,30	4(7,14,21,28)
May,2024	10th &11th 31st May	Friday & Saturday Friday	Sessional Examination Regular Classes(B.Ed 1st year and 2nd year) Foundation Day of College of Education, Boko	1st (Wednesday) - May Day 23rd (Thursday)- Buddha Purnima Restricted Holiday 8th (Wednesday) - Tithi of Damodar Dev 24th(Friday)- Janmotsab of Sri Sri Madhab Dev	2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10, 11,13,14,15,16,1 7,18,20,21,22,24 ,25,27,28,29,30, 31	4(5,12,19,26)

	5th	Wednesday	World Environment Day	17th & 18th (Monday & Tuesday) - Id -Uz	1,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,	
				Zuha	11,12,13,14,15,1 9,20,21,22,24,25	
	20th	Tuesday	Death Anniversary of Bishnu Prasad Rabha	Restricted Holiday 6th (Thursday) - Tithi of Hari Dev	,26,27,28,29	
June,2024			(Observation)	20th (Thursday) - Death Anniversary of Bishnu Prashad Rabha		5(2,9,16,23, 30)
Jun	21st	Wednesday	Yoga Day			30)
			Practical Examination (B.Ed 1st year & 2nd Year)			
)24				1st to 31st (Monday to Wednesday) - Summer Break		
July,2024				Restricted Holiday 17th (Wednesday) - Muharram		4(7,14,21,28)
August, 2024	15th	Thursday	Independence Day Conduct of Final Examination (B.Ed 1st and 2nd year)	23rd (Friday)-Tithi of Sri Sri Madhab Dev 26th(Monday) - Janmasthami		4(4,11,18,25)